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Participant #: 102903

General Fund

lnterest & Sinkinq

Scholarship Fund

Jimmy E. Cox
Waskom ISD

PO Box 748

Waskom,Texas 7 5692-07 48

LOne Star ;:('! t4 I st Qr-rtrrter

-*-

lnvestmentlool QirarterlyStatet:rent

Statement Period: O91O112014 to 11/3012014
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s20,457.83

Totals:

101 ,7 19.23

Totals:

2,985.65

Totals:

0.00

625,162.71

0.00

520,457.83 520,511.55 83.250/o

520,457,83

101,719.23

520,51 r.55

101,729.73 16.270/oGovernment Overnight
Fund

Government Overnight
Fund

101,719,23

2,985.65

101,729.73

2,985.96 0.48o/o

2,945.65 2,985,96

Corporate Overnight Fund

Government Overnight Fund

Corporate Overnight Plus Fund

Portfolio Transactions

General Fund - Government Overnight Fund

1.00

1,00

.50

Total Value:

0.00

625,162.71

0.00

0.00 o/o

100.00 o/o

0.00 0,6

625,162.71 100.00 %

Summary of Portfolio Holdings

Totals

09/01 1201 4

09/30/2014

10/31 12014

11/28/2014

Starting Balance

lnterest

lnterest

lnterest

520,39s.82

520,415.69

s20,436.96

520,457.83

19.87

21.27

20.87

1.00

1.00

1.00

s20,395.82
'19.87

21.27

20.87

Ending Balance s20,457,831 1 /30t201 4

1 02903

520,457.83
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lnterest & Sinking - Government Overnlght Fund

112014 StartingBalance 101,707,11

101,710.99

101,715,15

141,719.23

101,707.11

3.88

4.1 6

4.08

09/3012014 lnterest

10/31/2014 lnterest

11128/2014 lnterest

3.88

4.16

4.08

1.00
'r.00

1.00

11/30/2014 EndingBalance

Scholarship Fund - Government Overnight Fund

101,719.23 101,719,23

09101/2014 StartingBalance

0913012014 lnterest

10131/2014 lnterest

11/2812014 lnterest

2,985.30

2,985.41

2,985.53

2,985.65

0.11

0.12

0.r2

r.00

1.00

1.00

2,985.30

0.1 1

0.12

0,12

11/30/2014 EndingBalance 2,985.6s 2,985.6s

' i\'

Important Information about this statement
Please review this statement carefully, it is the official record of your account with Lone Star Investment Pool and First Public, LLC. If you
disagree rvith any transaction, or if there are any errors or omissions in this statement please notif us promptly in writing, but no later than l0
business days after receipt of this statement. Trades pending settlement will not appear on this statement. All such trades will appear in the
next monthly statement. The yield for the period is an annualized rate that reflects the relationship between the average amount of income
earned and the average daily balance for the account. Please notifu First Public promptly and in writing ofany changes ofaddress or phone
number. Tirnes of transactions will be furnished upon written request. The Lone Star Investment Pool Information Statement should be read
carefully before investing. Investors should consider the inveshnent objectives, risks, charges and expenses associated with municipal fund
securities before investing. All transactions are no load. No rernuneration has, or will be, paid to any entity in connection with this transaction.
An investor rnay obtain an Infornration Statement by contacting First Public at the address and phone number identified above. An investment
in Lone Star investment Pool is not insured or guaranteed by the Federal Deposit lnsurance Corporation ("FDIC") or any other governrnent
agency and although Lone Star Investment Pool seeks to preserve the value ofthe investment at a fixed share price, it is possible to lose money
by investing in municipal fund securities.
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