

firstpublic.com

12007 Research Blvd. • Austin, Texas 78759 • 1-800-758-3927

Participant #: 102903



2014 1st Quarter Quarterly Statement

Statement Period: 09/01/2014 to 11/30/2014

Jimmy E. Cox Waskom ISD PO Box 748 Waskom,Texas 75692-0748

Summary of Portfolio Holdings

Account	Fund	Number of Shares	Price Per Share	Account Book Value (USD)	Account Market Value (USD)	% Port.
General Fund	Government Overnight Fund	520,457.83	1.00	520,457.83	520,511.55	83.25%
			Totals:	520,457.83	520,511.55	
Account	Fund	Number of Shares	Price Per Share	Account Book Value (USD)	Account Market Value (USD)	% Port.
Interest & Sinking	Government Overnight Fund	101,719.23	1.00	101,719.23	101,729.73	16.27%
			Totals:	101,719.23	101,729.73	
Account	Fund	Number of Shares	Price Per Share	Account Book Value (USD)	Account Market Value (USD)	% Port.
Scholarship Fund	Government Overnight Fund	2,985.65	1.00	2,985.65	2,985.96	0.48%
			Totals:	2,985.65	2,985.96	
Totals						
	Fund		mber hares	Price Per Share	Fund Balance (USD)	% Port.
	Corporate Overnight Fund		0.00	1.00	0.00	0.00 %
	Government Overnight Fund	625,10	52.71	1.00	625,162.71	100.00 %
	Corporate Overnight Plus Fund		0.00	.50	0.00	0.00 %
			Tot	al Value:	625,162.71	100.00 %

Portfolio Transactions

General Fund - Government Overnight Fund

Settle Date	Trade Type	Share Balance	Number of Shares	Price/Share	Amount (USD)
09/01/2014	Starting Balance	520,395.82			520,395.82
09/30/2014	Interest	520,415.69	19.87	1.00	19.87
10/31/2014	Interest	520,436.96	21.27	1.00	21.27
11/28/2014	Interest	520,457.83	20.87	1.00	20.87
11/30/2014	Ending Balance	520,457.83			520,457.83



firstpublic.com

12007 Research Blvd. • Austin, Texas 78759 • 1-800-758-3927

Interest & Sinking - Government Overnight Fund

Settle Date	Trade Type	Share Balance	Number of Shares	Price/Share	Amount (USD)
09/01/2014	Starting Balance	101,707.11			101,707.11
09/30/2014	Interest	101,710.99	3.88	1.00	3.88
10/31/2014	Interest	101,715.15	4.16	1.00	4.16
11/28/2014	Interest	101,719.23	4.08	1.00	4.08
11/30/2014	Ending Balance	101,719.23			101,719.23

Scholarship Fund - Government Overnight Fund

Settle Date	Trade Type	Share Balance	Number of Shares	Price/Share	Amount (USD)
09/01/2014	Starting Balance	2,985.30			2,985.30
09/30/2014	Interest	2,985.41	0.11	1.00	0.11
10/31/2014	Interest	2,985.53	0.12	1.00	0.12
11/28/2014	Interest	2,985.65	0.12	1.00	0.12
11/30/2014	Ending Balance	2,985.65			2,985.65

be it

Important Information about this statement

Please review this statement carefully, it is the official record of your account with Lone Star Investment Pool and First Public, LLC. If you disagree with any transaction, or if there are any errors or omissions in this statement please notify us promptly in writing, but no later than 10 business days after receipt of this statement. Trades pending settlement will not appear on this statement. All such trades will appear in the next monthly statement. The yield for the period is an annualized rate that reflects the relationship between the average amount of income earned and the average daily balance for the account. Please notify First Public promptly and in writing of any changes of address or phone number. Times of transactions will be furnished upon written request. The Lone Star Investment Pool Information Statement should be read carefully before investing. Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses associated with municipal fund securities before investing. All transactions are no load. No remuneration has, or will be, paid to any entity in connection with this transaction. An investor may obtain an Information Statement by contacting First Public at the address and phone number identified above. An investment in Lone Star investment Pool is not insured or guaranteed by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation ("FDIC") or any other government agency and although Lone Star Investment Pool seeks to preserve the value of the investment at a fixed share price, it is possible to lose money by investing in municipal fund securities.